=CUPE %

A L B E R T A

March 16" — 18" 2016
COAST PLAZA HOTEL
EDMONTON, AB

TUESDAY MARCH 15™, 2016

7:00 - 9:00 P.M. REGISTRATION

8:30 P.M. -12:00 A.M. ICE BREAKER SOCIAL

WEDNESDAY MARCH 16™, 2016

8:00-9:00 A.M. NEW DELEGATES SEMINAR
8:00 - 9:30 A.M. DELEGATE AND GUEST REGISTRATION
10:00 A.M. OPENING OF THE CONVENTION

INTRODUCTION OF CUPE ALBERTA DIVISION EXECUTIVE — DIVISION PRESIDENT

10:50 A.M. 15T REPORT OF THE CREDENTIALS COMMITTEE
11:00 A.M. AB DIVISION PRESIDENT’S REPORT

12:00 NOON RECESS FOR LUNCH

1:30 P.M. AB DIVISION SECRETARY TREASURER’S REPORT

2:00 P.M. TRUSTEE’S REPORT

2:30 P.M. CONVENTION BUSINESS

3:00 P.M. ADDRESS - NATIONAL PRESIDENT — MARK HANCOCK
3:30 P.M. CONVENTION BUSINESS

Agenda for the 66" CUPE Alberta Division Convention
March 16 - March 18t 2016, Edmonton, AB

OUR FUTURE TOGETHER



THURSDAY MARCH 17™, 2016

9:00 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

1:45 P.M.

2:15P.M.

3:00 P.M.

3:15P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

CONVENTION BUSINESS
2ND REPORT OF THE CREDENTIALS COMMITTEE

ADDRESS — NATIONAL SECRETARY TREASURER — CHARLES FLEURY

CONVENTION BUSINESS

RECESS FOR LUNCH

CONVENTION BUSINESS

GUEST SPEAKER

CONVENTION BUSINESS

YOUNG WORKER VICE PRESIDENT REPORT

GUEST SPEAKER

BANQUET COCKTAILS

BANQUET DINNER

FRIDAY MARCH 18™, 2016

9:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

12:30 P.M.

CONVENTION BUSINESS
FINAL REPORT OF THE CREDENTIALS COMMITTEE

ELECTIONS - INSTALLATION OF OFFICERS

CONVENTION BUSINESS

CLOSING OF CONVENTION - ADJOURNMENT
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